
NB: All above telephone numbers have a prefix of (87) unless marked otherwise 27/01/2021

Subject Area School Research Development R&E Co-ordinator

English

Arts & Humanities History, Art History & 
Philosophy

Media, Film & Music

Ilona Bowyer
T: 3519
i.bowyer@sussex.ac.uk

Laura Velacott  T: 3429
l.vellacott@sussex.ac.uk

Paige Thompson  T: (67) 8741
pt70@sussex.ac.uk

Sarah Maddox  T: 3525
s.maddox@sussex.ac.uk

Social Sciences

Joy Blake  T: (67) 8083
a.j.blake@sussex.ac.uk

Gemma Farrell  T: (67) 8169
g.l.farrell@sussex.ac.uk

Lindsey Allen-Cavell  T: 3256
lindsey.cavell@sussex.ac.uk

Deeptima Massey  T: 8464
d.massey@sussex.ac.uk

Business School

Education & Social Work

Shelley Jenkins
T: 3105
s.l.jenkins@sussex.ac.uk

Ryan Giddings
T: 2666
ryan.giddings@sussex.ac.uk

Sarah Frisby
T: 3149
so300@sussex.ac.uk

Science & Medicine

Anett Kiss
T: 3831
a.z.kiss@sussex.ac.uk

Nile Amos
T: 7907
n.j.amos@sussex.ac.uk

Gisela Hafezparast
T: 3001
g.j.hafezparast@sussex.ac.uk

Katharyn Lanaro
T: 2908
k.lanaro@sussex.ac.uk

Brighton & Sussex Medical 
School

Engineering & Informatics

Life Sciences

Mathematics & Physical 
Sciences

Psychology

Yolanda Pena-Oliver
T: 8238
yp76@sussex.ac.uk

Sorina Tudor
T: 3646
s.puscasu@sussex.ac.uk

Liane Wrigg
T: 3762
l.r.wrigg@sussex.ac.uk

Non-GDSC

Caroline Brooks  T: 2855
c.e.brooks@bsms.ac.uk

Luke Scott  T: (67) 8367
l.scott@sussex.ac.uk

Chris White
T: 7869
c.m.white@sussex.ac.uk

Richard Chambers  T: (67) 8108
r.j.chambers@sussex.ac.uk

Sinead Rance  T: 7638
s.rance@sussex.ac.uk

Anna Hobbs  T: (67) 8940
a.c.hobbs@sussex.ac.uk

Emma Chorley  T: 3670
elc38@sussex.ac.uk

Research Finance

Kay Watts
T: 7292
k.watts@sussex.ac.uk

Neil Pearson
T: 2808
n.pearson@sussex.ac.uk

Jess Moore
T: 3761
jess.moore@sussex.ac.uk

Paul Grant
T: 7860
p.j.grant@sussex.ac.uk

Liane Wrigg
T: 3762
l.r.wrigg@sussex.ac.uk

Global Studies
Sarah Frisby
T: 3149
so300@sussex.ac.uk

Medeni Fordham  T: 3566
m.fordham@sussex.ac.uk

Law, Politics & Sociology
Bente Bjornholt
T: 6592
b.k.bjornholt@sussex.ac.uk Mike Davy   T: 7083

m.j.davy@sussex.ac.uk

Paul Grant
T: 7860
p.j.grant@sussex.ac.uk

Katherine Lennon
T: 3848
k.lennon@susses.ac.uk
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